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Week 1 Games

144 Turd and long
135 The Fat Short Guys
205 Domination Station
118 Sofacanfast
167 The Four Horsemen
81 Billy G's Personal Cab Drive

Week 2 Games

167 Turd and long
141 The Frontrunners
96 Domination Station
205 King Martys Moneymakers
94 The Four Horsemen
145 Michael Bushwhackers

Week 3 Games

136 Turd and long

147 The Frontrunners

145 Domination Station
119 King Martys Moneymakers
153 The Four Horsemen
106 Michael Bushwhackers

Week 4 Games

162 Turd and long

143 The Frontrunners

141 The Fat Short Guys
90 shelby county drunk tank

172 Sofacanfast

167 The Binary Brothers

Week 5 Games

185 Turd and long
133 The Frontrunners
92 The Fat Short Guys
45 shelby county drunk tank
152 Domination Station
143 The Binary Brothers

Week 6 Games

146 Turd and long
137 The Frontrunners
59 The Fat Short Guys
125 shelby county drunk tank
88 Domination Station
139 Sofacanfast

Week 7 Games

93 Turd and long
110 The Frontrunners
168 The Fat Short Guys
79 shelby county drunk tank
184 Sofacanfast
107 The Binary Brothers

134
115
111
114
154
142

145
111
147
92
172
55

198
100
111
117
114

94

130
138
199
115
143
140

187
119
123
113
172
149

162
110
117
169
199
198

154
135
106
128
101
150

The Frontrunners
shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers
The Binary Brothers
Michael Bushwhackers
The Ash Attack

The Fat Short Guys
shelby county drunk tank
Sofacanfast

The Binary Brothers

Billy G's Personal Cab Drive
The Ash Attack

shelby county drunk tank
The Fat Short Guys

The Binary Brothers
Sofacanfast

The Ash Attack

Billy G's Personal Cab Drive

Domination Station

King Martys Moneymakers
Billy G's Personal Cab Drive
The Ash Attack

The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers

King Martys Moneymakers
Sofacanfast

The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
Billy G's Personal Cab Drive
The Ash Attack

The Ash Attack

Billy G's Personal Cab Drive
The Binary Brothers

King Martys Moneymakers
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers

Billy G's Personal Cab Drive
Michael Bushwhackers
King Martys Moneymakers
Domination Station

The Ash Attack

The Four Horsemen
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Week 8 Games

118 Turd and long

160 The Frontrunners

104 The Fat Short Guys
116 shelby county drunk tank
134 Domination Station
115 King Martys Moneymakers

Week 9 Games

120 Turd and long

88 The Frontrunners
105 The Fat Short Guys
105 shelby county drunk tank
111 Domination Station
136 King Martys Moneymakers

Week 10 Games

121 Turd and long

99 The Frontrunners
111 The Fat Short Guys
214  shelby county drunk tank
175 King Martys Moneymakers
156 The Binary Brothers

Week 11 Games

120 Turd and long
87 The Frontrunners
159 The Fat Short Guys
173 shelby county drunk tank
68 King Martys Moneymakers
134 Sofacanfast

Week 12 Games

132 Turd and long
133 The Fat Short Guys
163 Domination Station
98 Sofacanfast
130 The Four Horsemen
118 Billy G's Personal Cab Drive

Week 13 Games

135 Turd and long

140 The Frontrunners

136 Domination Station
167 King Martys Moneymakers
113 The Four Horsemen
125 Michael Bushwhackers

Week 14 Games

159 Turd and long

133 The Frontrunners

117 Domination Station
154 King Martys Moneymakers
140 The Four Horsemen
145 Michael Bushwhackers

100
168
137
129
162

76

171
163

84
108
181
177

189
131
114
92
122
93

103
113
160

78
125
136

155
178
128
134
138
137

127
122
69
134
86
133

144
81
122
84
131
135

Sofacanfast

The Binary Brothers

The Ash Attack

The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
Billy G's Personal Cab Drive

The Binary Brothers

The Four Horsemen
Sofacanfast

Billy G's Personal Cab Drive
The Ash Attack

Michael Bushwhackers

Michael Bushwhackers
The Ash Attack
Domination Station
Sofacanfast

The Four Horsemen

Billy G's Personal Cab Drive

The Four Horsemen
Domination Station
Michael Bushwhackers
The Binary Brothers

The Ash Attack

Billy G's Personal Cab Drive

The Frontrunners
shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers
The Binary Brothers
Michael Bushwhackers
The Ash Attack

The Fat Short Guys
shelby county drunk tank
Sofacanfast

The Binary Brothers

Billy G's Personal Cab Drive
The Ash Attack

shelby county drunk tank
The Fat Short Guys

The Binary Brothers
Sofacanfast

The Ash Attack

Billy G's Personal Cab Drive
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Playoff Week 1 Games

108 King Martys Moneymakers 144 The Frontrunners
77 Michael Bushwhackers 173 The Ash Attack
Billy G's Personal Cab Driver 88
Domination Station 176
shelby county drunk tank 71
Sofacanfast 137
The Binary Brothers 130
The Fat Short Guys 120
The Four Horsemen 99
Turd and long 138

Playoff Week 2 Games

123 The Frontrunners 153 The Ash Attack
170 King Martys Moneymakers 187 Michael Bushwhackers
Billy G's Personal Cab Driver 175
Domination Station 143
shelby county drunk tank 147
Sofacanfast 115
The Binary Brothers 114
The Fat Short Guys 95
The Four Horsemen 95
Turd and long 191
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